Incident Date

9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008004

RMP22-008005
RMP22-008006
RMP22-008018
RMP22-008007

RMP22-008008
RMP22-008009
RMP22-008010
RMP22-008011
RMP22-008012

RMP22-008013

RMP22-008014
RMP22-008015

RMP22-008016

RMP22-008017

RMP22-008019

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

E ALGONQUIN RD /
THOREAU DR

2713 LILY LN

3106 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2806 MARTIN LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

3200 KIRCHOFF RD

110 ALDER CT

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

PEACOCK LN/ OWL DR
3508 MALLARD CT

5536 ELIZABETH PL
2710 NORTHAMPTON DR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 FLICKER LN

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3000 FOX LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4802 GREENWICH CT

3345 KIRCHOFF RD
5605 GROVESIDE LN
2305 FLICKER LN

Incident

SPECIAL

DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ABANDONED AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
911 INFO CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/12/2022 3:03:42 PM



Incident Date

9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

Report Number
RMP22-008020
RMP22-008021
RMP22-008022
RMP22-008023

RMP22-008025
RMP22-008024

RMP22-008026

RMP22-008027
RMP22-008028

RMP22-008029

RMP22-008030
RMP22-008031
RMP22-008032
RMP22-008033

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3805 BLUEBIRD LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

S OLD WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:2202
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD

2406 DOVE ST

3201 ALGONQUIN RD
RT53 / EUCLID AVE

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD

2907 CARDINAL DR
4200 OWL DR
2980 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:2208
CENTRAL RD

1460 GOLF RD

4722 ARBOR DR
1456 GOLF RD

4305 WEBER DR
3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:3000
CENTRAL RD

Incident

FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

THEFT
SUSPICIOUS TX
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2022 3:03:42 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022

RMP22-008034
RMP22-008035
RMP22-008036
RMP22-008038
RMP22-008037

4734 ARBOR DR
3811 WREN LN
2707 HAWK LN
2904 THRUSH LN
4945 WEBER DR
3500 OWL DR

LOUD SUBJECT
LOUD NOISE
DOMESTIC
SPECIAL

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/12/2022 3:03:42 PM



