



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2022		E ALGONQUIN RD / THOREAU DR	SPECIAL	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008004	2713 LILY LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022		3106 EAST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022		2806 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008005	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008006	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/10/2022	RMP22-008018	110 ALDER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008007	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008008	PEACOCK LN / OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008009	3508 MALLARD CT	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008010	5536 ELIZABETH PL	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008011	2710 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008012	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022		2202 FLICKER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022		2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008013	3000 FOX LN	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008014	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008015	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/10/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008016	4802 GREENWICH CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008017	3345 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/10/2022		5605 GROVESIDE LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008019	2305 FLICKER LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2022	RMP22-008020	3805 BLUEBIRD LN	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008021	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008022	2901 CENTRAL RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008023	S OLD WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN PKWY	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008025	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008024	2406 DOVE ST	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008026	RT53 / EUCLID AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/10/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008027	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008028	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022		2907 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008029	4200 OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022		2980 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2208 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008030	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	
9/10/2022	RMP22-008031	4722 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008032	1456 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/10/2022	RMP22-008033	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/10/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/10/2022		APPROX LOC:3000 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/10/2022	RMP22-008034	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008035	3811 WREN LN	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008036	2707 HAWK LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/10/2022	RMP22-008038	2904 THRUSH LN	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022	RMP22-008037	4945 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/10/2022		3500 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	